Gradual Entry Groups

(Please see schedule for exact times and dates)
Here is some information for the first couple weeks of school!

On Tuesday September 2" or Wednesday September 3™ you and your child are invited to come to the
school together in a small group. We will be reading a story together and exploring the classroom. Parents
will be asked to fill out a questionnaire about your child. Please see below for your day and time.

Please bring a change of clothes in a labelled bag (shirt, sweater, pants, multiple socks/underwear) and a
pair of labelled inside shoes that your child is able to put on themselves and use in the gym (runners with
Velcro). Please do not send shoes with laces unless your child is able to tie them completely

independently.

Tuesday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Wednesday, Wednesday,
September 2™ | September 2™ | September 3@ | September 3@ | September 3"
12:30-1:00pm 1:30-2:00pm 8:45-9:15am 10:30-11:00am | 1:30-2:00pm
Georgia D. Wyatt Caden Jack Livy

Georgia M. Elianna Lennox Ashton Ruby

Scarlett Isla Kayden Leonardo Bodhi
Alexandra Grey Fox

Please see the schedule below for your child’s gradual entry times. Please note if your child is in group A
or B. Please look at every day to see whether your child needs a snack and/or lunch. Once we are in full
days, please send your child to school with a snack, lunch, and a water bottle in a regular sized
backpack. We ask that all water bottles and containers are labelled with your child’s name.

Group A Group B
vy Ruby
Elianna Georgia M.
Fox Leonardo
Bodhi Lennox
Georgia D. Grey
Ashton Isla

Caden Jack
Wyatt Kayden
Scarlett Alexandra




Thur. Sept 4 Fri. Sept 5 Mon. Sept 8 Tues. Sept 9
8:30- Y2 class Y2 class Entire class Entire class
11:05 (Group A) (Group A)
] ] (Group A&B) | (Group A &B)
bring snack bring snack i i
bring snack bring snack
and water and water
and water
bottle bottle and water
bottle
bottle
11:05- Lunch Lunch
11:45
11:45 - 1/2 class 1/2 class
2:20 (Group B) (Group B)
bring snack bring snack
and water and water
bottle bottle
Wed. Sept 10 | Thurs Sept 11 | Fri. Sept 12
8:30- Entire Class | Entire Class | Entire Class
1:30 bring snack bring snack bring snack
and lunch and lunch and lunch
and water and water and water
bottle bottle bottle
Mon Sept 15 | Tues Sept 16 | Wed. Sept 17 | Thurs Sept 18 Fri Sept 19
8:30- Regular Regular Regular Regular Regular
2:20 Hours Begin Hours Hours Hours Hours




